

https://www.hirings24.online/job/payless-shoesource-summer-internship-program-for-students/

Payless ShoeSource Summer Internship 2025 Program for Students

Description

Are you a shoe enthusiast looking to start a career in the fashion industry? Then Payless ShoeSource in Miami might be the perfect fit for you! With over 60 years of experience, Payless ShoeSource is a global leader in footwear, offering stylish and affordable shoes to millions of customers worldwide. Join the team in Miami and become part of a dynamic and exciting company that values creativity, innovation, and diversity.

Responsibilities

As a Payless ShoeSource employee in Miami, you will be responsible for providing exceptional customer service to every person who walks through the door. You will assist customers in finding the perfect pair of shoes, offer style recommendations, and ensure that they leave the store satisfied with their purchase. Additionally, you will maintain the store's visual merchandising standards, keeping the store organized, and ensuring that all products are displayed attractively.

Qualifications

At Payless ShoeSource, we believe that diversity is our strength. We welcome applicants from all backgrounds and experiences. However, we do require that applicants have a high school diploma or equivalent, as well as excellent communication and interpersonal skills. You should be comfortable working in a fast-paced environment and have a passion for fashion and footwear.

Experience

No previous experience in the footwear industry is required to join the Payless ShoeSource team in Miami. We provide comprehensive training for all new employees, teaching you everything you need to know to succeed in your role. However, if you do have previous experience in retail or customer service, that is a plus!

Skills

To be successful as a Payless ShoeSource employee in Miami, you should possess excellent communication and interpersonal skills. You should be able to work well under pressure, multitask effectively, and have a strong attention to detail. Additionally, you should have a passion for fashion and footwear and be able to stay up to date on current trends and styles.

Job Benefits

At Payless ShoeSource in Miami, we value our employees and offer a competitive benefits package, including health insurance, 401(k) plans, paid time off, and employee discounts on shoes and accessories. Additionally, we offer opportunities for career advancement and professional development, giving you the chance to grow and succeed within the company.

Contacts

If you're interested in joining the Payless ShoeSource team in Miami, visit our

Hiring organization

Payless ShoeSource

Employment Type

Intern

Duration of employment

6 months

Industry

Shoes, socks, accessories

Job Location

Miami, Florida, USA, 33101, Miami, Florida, USA

Working Hours

8

Base Salary

10

Date posted

August 29, 2024

Valid through

08.05.2026

website to view our current job openings and apply online. You can also stop by one of our Miami stores to speak with a manager and learn more about our employment opportunities. We look forward to hearing from you and helping you take the first step in your fashion career!